
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MESSI TARO Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. Foley 544657 5/4267

 2 STAR HAWK Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1T. Trappett 531006 7/6165

 3 NOAH'S GIRL Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2W. Mcdonald 540646 3/2258

 4 LITTLE RIOT Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 552275 4/3234

 5 LEVI'S BEACH Last start winner BAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 542541 1/0149

 6 FUSION MOW IT Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540644 1/088

 7 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1174

 8 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1174

 9 WINLOCK GEORGE Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3C. Tuntler 551802 2/1174

 10 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2Y 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8150

 11 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0141

 12 SPEED STRIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 23/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2G. Dixon 546256 3/2132

 13 AT RANDOM Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1J. Lee 542580 6/5147

 14 MIDNIGHT LALA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5Y 7Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 8/0146

 15 GALAH Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3141

 16 FUSION ART 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8138

 17 DEATH VALLEY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6129

 18 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0129

 19 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y (FEL)Y 3Y 4Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 4/0128

 20 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/0111

 21 LEKTRA LEFT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 545987 2/1111

 22 MAXIMUM JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 538097 1/0105

 23 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Pickering 542937 1/0102

 24 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R6, Y 7Y 6Y 2Y 5/4W. O'Neil 530402 2/096

 25 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5Y 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 532443 3/093

 26 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/491

 27 URANA SALLY Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/4R. Page 521962 1/086

 28 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/282

 29 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/079

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 August 2022 - 11:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ON THE WAGON Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1G. Dixon 546381 4/369

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 August 2022 - 11:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOAH'S GIRL Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2W. Mcdonald 540646 3/2258

 2 LITTLE RIOT Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 552275 4/3234

 3 LEVI'S BEACH Last start winner BAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 542541 1/0149

 4 FUSION MOW IT Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540644 1/088

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1174

 6 WINLOCK GEORGE Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3C. Tuntler 551802 2/1174

 7 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1174

 8 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2Y 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8150

 9 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0141

 10 SPEED STRIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 23/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2G. Dixon 546256 3/2132

 11 AT RANDOM Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1J. Lee 542580 6/5147

 12 MIDNIGHT LALA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5Y 7Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 8/0146

 13 GALAH Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3141

 14 FUSION ART 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8138

 15 DEATH VALLEY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6129

 16 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0129

 17 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y (FEL)Y 3Y 4Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 4/0128

 18 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/0111

 19 LEKTRA LEFT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 545987 2/1111

 20 MAXIMUM JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 538097 1/0105

 21 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Pickering 542937 1/0102

 22 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R6, Y 7Y 6Y 2Y 5/4W. O'Neil 530402 2/096

 23 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5Y 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 532443 3/093

 24 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/491

 25 URANA SALLY Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/4R. Page 521962 1/086

 26 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/282

 27 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/079

 28 ON THE WAGON Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1G. Dixon 546381 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 26/14369

 2 SANDY'S HOPE Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 2/1/1P. Braddon 539813 7/6294

 3 CASH BANDIT 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2N. Hand 532288 10/8282

 4 GYPSY LANE Last start placegetter DUB, 23/07/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 540647 6/5342

 5 MAGICAL BEAR Dropping in grade DUB, 30/07/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528256 25/24267

 6 SECRET LAYLA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/1P. Braddon 538761 7/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION CHARM Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1K. Mcdonald 540651 0/098

 2 SAUDADE Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1T. Trappett 555305 0/078

 3 DRUNKEN BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R1, P 3P 7Y 6P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/062

 4 JAKE'S RETURN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/07/2022, R1, P

DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1M. Townsend 544325 0/092

 5 JUST WHISKEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 16/07/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 2P M/1P. Braddon 552273 0/0134

 6 TALINGA GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1G. Pickering 547366 0/096

 7 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 4P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/084

 8 BEIJING KLAUS First start M/1J. Lee 549180 0/00

 9 IRONDALE ZULU Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 8P M/1T. Trappett 542408 0/067

 10 IRONDALE ADONIS Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1T. Trappett 542407 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 6P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 11/3252

 2 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 4 4P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 541763 10/9234

 3 GULGONG FLYER Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 8P 4/1/2A. Barrass 534232 9/1231

 4 CASH MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 7P 4/1/1N. Hand 543146 10/5189

 5 EARN THE LOOT Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2T. Trappett 534758 7/4186

 6 FAST EDDIE CARGO Grade order Grade 4 4P 3M 6P 4/1/1R. Steel 521392 19/8178

 7 UNLOCK THE FURY Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2A. Jeffrey 534251 6/5138

 8 SWIFT SHARON Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1183

 9 UNO RAPIDO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3Y 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2176

 10 MIDDLE MAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 538094 4/3138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1N. Hand 533177 9/3135

 2 KARINYA TROMBONE Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1213

 3 MY MATE CRICKET Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 538100 3/2195

 4 FUSION MANU Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 5/4W. Mcdonald 548767 1/0111

 5 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1174

 6 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1174

 7 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0141

 8 FUSION VIBE Dropping in grade DUB, 30/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1K. Mcdonald 538753 9/8156

 9 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 11/6228

 10 NICMAC MAGIC Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 7P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 8/1168

 11 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 25/07/2022, R3, M 3M 7M 8P 5/1L. Haaring 516062 14/1165

 12 WINLOCK MEGGET Weighted points score SAN, 14/07/2022, R12 7C 3P 6C 5/4A. Ginn 540623 3/0162

 13 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1156

 14 MIDNIGHT LALA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5Y 7Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 8/0146

 15 WINLOCK JIMMY Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3C. Tuntler 551800 2/1145

 16 FUSION ART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8138

 17 DEATH VALLEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6129

 18 WHISKEY DELUXE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4P. Braddon 552277 1/0128

 19 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 542543 3/2120

 20 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5/4I. Gilders 549412 1/0118

 21 LEKTRA LEFT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 545987 2/1111

 22 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/0111

 23 CRAWL Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4105

 24 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Pickering 542937 1/0102

 25 SANDY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Dixon 526043 5/0102

 26 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/099

 27 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 5/398

 28 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5Y 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 532443 3/093

 29 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/193

 30 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/091

 31 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/087

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 August 2022 - 11:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/282

 33 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/079

 34 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/272

 35 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA TROMBONE Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1213

 2 MY MATE CRICKET Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 538100 3/2195

 3 FUSION MANU Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 5/4W. Mcdonald 548767 1/0111

 4 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1174

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1174

 6 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0141

 7 FUSION VIBE Dropping in grade DUB, 30/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1K. Mcdonald 538753 9/8156

 8 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 11/6228

 9 NICMAC MAGIC Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 7P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 8/1168

 10 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 25/07/2022, R3, M 3M 7M 8P 5/1L. Haaring 516062 14/1165

 11 WINLOCK MEGGET Weighted points score SAN, 14/07/2022, R12 7C 3P 6C 5/4A. Ginn 540623 3/0162

 12 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1156

 13 MIDNIGHT LALA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5Y 7Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 8/0146

 14 WINLOCK JIMMY Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3C. Tuntler 551800 2/1145

 15 FUSION ART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8138

 16 DEATH VALLEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6129

 17 WHISKEY DELUXE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4P. Braddon 552277 1/0128

 18 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 542543 3/2120

 19 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5/4I. Gilders 549412 1/0118

 20 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/0111

 21 LEKTRA LEFT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 545987 2/1111

 22 CRAWL Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4105

 23 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Pickering 542937 1/0102

 24 SANDY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Dixon 526043 5/0102

 25 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/099

 26 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 5/398

 27 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5Y 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 532443 3/093

 28 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/193

 29 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R7, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/091

 30 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/087

 31 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/079

 33 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/272

 34 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 26/14369

 2 ZIPPING WINKS Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 1/1A. Ginn 535118 10/8219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH BANDIT 2 Last start winner GUN, 28/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2N. Hand 532288 10/8282

 2 FUSION DOLL Last start placegetter DUB, 23/07/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2W. Mcdonald 538748 6/5243

 3 SECRET LAYLA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/1P. Braddon 538761 7/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALINGA GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1G. Pickering 547366 0/096

 2 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 4P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/084

 3 BOGAN CROW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 15/07/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 6P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/066

 4 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4Y M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/056

 5 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/052

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 August 2022 - 11:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERE COMES BUDDY Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 August 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/3195

 2 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3156

 3 BOURDAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/099
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